
188 Russell Square - Waterloo - North Greenwich

Daily
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Monday - Friday
Russell Square „ 0448 0503 0518 0533 0548 0600 0613 0646 1945 2355 0010 0025
Holborn Station „ 0451 0506 0521 0536 0551 0603 0616 0650 1949 2359 0014 0029
Waterloo Station „ Ê 0457 0512 0527 0542 0557 0609 0622 Then 0656 Then 1957 Then 0005 0020 0035
Elephant & Castle London Road „ Ê 0500 0515 0530 0545 0600 0612 0625 about 0659 about 2000 about 0008 0023 0038
Tower Bridge Road Tooley Street 0506 0521 0536 0551 0606 0618 0631 every 0707 every 2007 every 0015 0030 0045
Canada Water Station „ 0511 0526 0541 0556 0611 0623 0638 10 minutes 0714 8 minutes 2014 12 minutes 0021 0036 0051
Surrey Quays Station „ 0515 0530 0545 0600 0615 0627 0642 until 0718 until 2018 until 0025 0040 0055
Greenwich Cutty Sark 0522 0537 0552 0607 0622 0636 0651 0727 2027 0033 0048 0103
East Greenwich Vanburgh Hill 0525 0540 0555 0610 0626 0641 0656 0733 2030 0036 0051 0106
North Greenwich Station „ 0530 0545 0600 0616 0632 0647 0702 0741 2035 0041 0056 0111

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Russell Square „ 0448 0548 0603 0618 0633 0852 1835 2355 0010 0025
Holborn Station „ 0451 0551 0606 0621 0636 0855 1839 2359 0014 0029
Waterloo Station „ Ê 0457 0557 0612 0627 0642 Then 0901 Then 1847 Then 0005 0020 0035
Elephant & Castle London Road „ Ê 0500 Then 0600 0615 0630 0645 about 0905 about 1852 about 0008 0023 0038
Tower Bridge Road Tooley Street 0506 every 0606 0620 0636 0651 every 0913 every 1903 every 0015 0030 0045
Canada Water Station „ 0511 15 minutes 0611 0626 0642 0657 10-12 0921 8 minutes 1909 12 minutes 0021 0036 0051
Surrey Quays Station „ 0515 until 0615 0630 0646 0701 minutes 0925 until 1914 until 0025 0040 0055
Greenwich Cutty Sark 0522 0622 0638 0654 0709 until 0934 1923 0033 0048 0103
East Greenwich Vanburgh Hill 0525 0625 0641 0657 0712 0938 1927 0036 0051 0106
North Greenwich Station „ 0530 0630 0646 0702 0717 0944 1933 0041 0056 0111

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Russell Square „ 0448 0508 0528 0544 0600 0616 0831 2355 0010 0025
Holborn Station „ 0451 0511 0531 0547 0603 0619 0834 2359 0014 0029
Waterloo Station „ Ê 0457 0517 0537 0553 0609 0625 0840 Then 0005 0020 0035
Elephant & Castle London Road „ Ê 0500 0520 0540 0556 0612 0628 Then 0843 about 0008 0023 0038
Tower Bridge Road Tooley Street 0506 0526 0546 0602 0618 0634 every 0849 every 0015 0030 0045
Canada Water Station „ 0511 0531 0551 0607 0623 0640 15 minutes 0855 12 minutes 0021 0036 0051
Surrey Quays Station „ 0515 0535 0555 0611 0627 0644 until 0859 until 0025 0040 0055
Greenwich Cutty Sark 0522 0542 0602 0618 0635 0652 0907 0033 0048 0103
East Greenwich Vanburgh Hill 0525 0545 0605 0621 0638 0655 0910 0036 0051 0106
North Greenwich Station „ 0530 0550 0610 0626 0643 0700 0915 0041 0056 0111
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188 North Greenwich - Waterloo - Russell Square

Daily

Monday - Friday
North Greenwich Station „ 0440 0540 0643 1855 2006 0047 0102 0117
East Greenwich Vanburgh Hill 0444 0544 0648 1900 2011 0051 0106 0121
Greenwich National Maritime Museum 0448 0548 Then 0653 Then 1905 Then 2016 Then 0054 0109 0124
Surrey Quays Shopping Centre „ 0456 Then 0556 about 0707 about 1916 about 2024 about 0101 0116 0131
Canada Water Station „ 0500 every 0600 every 0712 every 1921 every 2028 every 0104 0119 0134
Tower Bridge Road Druid Street 0506 15 minutes 0606 10-12 0721 8 minutes 1929 10 minutes 2035 12 minutes 0109 0124 0139
Elephant & Castle London Road „ Ê 0512 until 0612 minutes 0730 until 1938 until 2041 until 0114 0129 0144
Waterloo Station „ Ê 0515 0615 until 0736 1941 2044 0117 0132 0147
Holborn Station „ 0521 0621 0744 1947 2050 0122 0137 0152
Russell Square „ 0524 0624 0749 1950 2053 0124 0139 0154

Saturday (also Good Friday)
North Greenwich Station „ 0440 0555 0610 0625 0640 0903 1855 0047 0102 0117
East Greenwich Vanburgh Hill 0444 0559 0614 0629 0645 0908 1900 0051 0106 0121
Greenwich National Maritime Museum 0448 0603 0618 0633 0650 Then 0915 Then 1906 Then 0054 0109 0124
Surrey Quays Shopping Centre „ 0456 Then 0611 0626 0641 0658 about 0924 about 1915 about 0101 0116 0131
Canada Water Station „ 0500 every 0615 0630 0645 0702 every 0929 every 1920 every 0104 0119 0134
Tower Bridge Road Druid Street 0506 15 minutes 0621 0637 0652 0709 10-12 0937 8 minutes 1929 12 minutes 0109 0124 0139
Elephant & Castle London Road „ Ê 0512 until 0627 0643 0658 0715 minutes 0944 until 1936 until 0114 0129 0144
Waterloo Station „ Ê 0515 0630 0646 0701 0718 until 0948 1939 0117 0132 0147
Holborn Station „ 0521 0636 0652 0707 0724 0954 1945 0122 0137 0152
Russell Square „ 0524 0639 0655 0710 0727 0958 1948 0124 0139 0154

Sunday and other Public Holidays
North Greenwich Station „ 0440 0600 0620 0638 0655 0825 0047 0102 0117
East Greenwich Vanburgh Hill 0444 0604 0624 0643 0700 0830 0051 0106 0121
Greenwich National Maritime Museum 0448 0608 0628 0648 0705 0835 Then 0054 0109 0124
Surrey Quays Shopping Centre „ 0456 Then 0616 0636 0656 0713 Then 0843 about 0101 0116 0131
Canada Water Station „ 0500 every 0620 0640 0700 0717 every 0847 every 0104 0119 0134
Tower Bridge Road Druid Street 0506 20 minutes 0626 0647 0707 0724 15 minutes 0854 12 minutes 0109 0124 0139
Elephant & Castle London Road „ Ê 0512 until 0632 0653 0713 0730 until 0900 until 0114 0129 0144
Waterloo Station „ Ê 0515 0635 0656 0716 0733 0903 0117 0132 0147
Holborn Station „ 0521 0641 0702 0722 0739 0909 0122 0137 0152
Russell Square „ 0524 0644 0705 0725 0742 0912 0124 0139 0154

• • • •
Ru

sse
ll S

qu
are

 „

Holb
orn

 St
ati

on
 „

Aldw
yc

h

Wate
rlo

o S
tat

ion
 „

 Ê

• • •
Bri

ck
lay

er'
s A

rm
s

To
wer 

Bri
dg

e R
oa

d

Ro
th

erh
ith

e

• •
Su

rre
y Q

ua
ys

 St
at

ion
 „

Dep
tfo

rd

Gree
nw

ich

    
Nat

ional 
Mari

tim
e M

us
eu

m

•• •
Ele

ph
an

t &
 Cas

tle
 „

 Ê

Be
rm

on
ds

ey
 „

•
Gree

nw
ich

 Q
ue

en
's 

Hous
e

Ea
st 

Gree
nw

ich
 Van

brug
h H

ill

Nor
th

 G
ree

nw
ich

 „

•••
Can

ad
a W

ate
r „�

MAYOR
OF LONDON

Operated by London General
for London Buses

9.10.04   T5833T


